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Local Shipping Agents | Solomon Islands Ports Authority

Shipping Company

BILIKIKI CRUISES LTD PO BOX 876
Honiara

CHAN CHEUNG RENDOVA
TRADING CO P.0.BOX 7 Honiara

CHURCH OF MELANESIA P.O. BOX
19 HONIARA

DOUGLAS SHIPPING LOGISTIC
P.0. BOX 1737 HONIARA

EL-SHADDAI ENTERPRISES C/-P.O.
BOX 1623 HONIARA

EARTH MOVERS (SI) LTD P.0.BOX
201 HONIARA

FAIRWEST SHIPPING CO LTD
P.0.BOX 1106 HONIARA

ANOLPHA SHIPPING SERVICES
P.0.BOX 1980 HONIARA

ISABEL DEVELOPMENT
CO,SHIPPING P.0.BOX 92
HONIARA

KOLOBANGARA FOREST PRODUTS
LTD P.O0.BOX 382 HONIARA

LAVUCY SHIPPING SERVICES
P.0.BOX 2147 HONIARA

MARAU SHIPPING CHARER
SERVICES P.0.BOX 1961 HONIARA

NATIONAL FISHERIES
DEVELOPMENT P.0.BOX 717
HONIARA

ISLAND LINK SHIPPING P.0.BOX
C122 HONIARA

PACIFIC TOWING SI LTD P.0.BOX
114 HONIARA

SEPIO SHIPPING P.0.BOX R48
HONIARA

S. L SHIP BROKERS
CONSULTANCY P.O.BOX 649
HONIARA

SMALL MALAITA SHIPPING
SERVICES P.0.BOX 736 HONIARA

SUPER SHIPPING LTD P.0.BOX
1331 HONIARA

SILENT WORLD EXPEDITION
P.0.BOX R28 HONIAR

TRANSOL SHIPPING SERVICE
P.0.BOX 505 HONIARA

UTA SHIPPING SERVICE P.0.BOX
C135 HONIARA

NOFOKAVA CONSTRUCTION
P.0.BOX 1658 HONIARA

Contact Person

JANE BELMARE

Tom

SELWIN SIPA

LEPI

JOHN KWAITA

JOSEPHINE

Channella Bule

KEVIN

IAN VASULA

DAVID SALT

JOSEPH ANI

CHARLES FOX
FAUSHISU

DOUGLAS
GANIFIRI

KITCHENER
PITISOPE

WILFRED
MAEPIO

PATTESON
MANE

NEIL ISIHANUA

MATHEW
FAKAIA
REFAN
JACOB NGALI
DERICK

EDWIN ERO

KATY NORI

Contact
20412

22100/7494130

22070

39394/7637631

24656/7495

30385/30651

22899/22897

22719/7627922

22126

21078/60230

7481217

7497138

30991

7660148/24002

22588

7351143

28868

28906

7688688/888809

20956

28869/7591331

24050

7476692

bilikiki@solomon.com.sb
henryurmic@gmail.com
ssipa@comphp.org.sb

dalgroware@solomon.com.sb

josephinedayus@hotmail.com
fairwestship@solomon.com.sb
anolphashipping@solomon.com.sb

gm@idc.com.sb

honiara@kfpl.com.sb

dganifiri@trimarinegroup.com

Kitchener 06@yahoo.com.au
Wilfred@tradco.com.sb
pattesonmane@yahoo.com

frantishipping@gmail.com

mathewfakaia@gmail.com
supersales@gmail.com
Jacob.ngali@silentworld.com.au
mj@transolshipping.com.sb
ero.edwin@gmail.com

fnofokava@gmail.com



